RETIREMENT BOARD AGENDA

October 8, 2025

1. Approve the minutes of the September 24, 2025 meeting.

2. Announce Executive Sessions — None

The following individuals have WithDraw, RETired, VESted or RollOver as indicated:

DEPT.
3. CRTS
4. HS
5. COMM.
6. CCCF
7. JPO
8. APO

9. Adjourn

NAME

Margit Johns
Ronald Arnold II
Courtney Stirling
Robb Griffin
Phyllis Dadzaa

Jennifer Smith

START

08/01/2016

03/20/2006

10/27/2022

01/02/2023

03/14/2022

08/22/2005

REASON

RET

RET

RO

WD

WD

VES

LDP

09/05/25

09/19/25

09/05/25

09/18/25

09/17/25

09/12/25

INT
09/05/25
09/19/25
09/05/25
09/18/25
09/17/25

on going



