RETIREMENT BOARD AGENDA

October 8, 2025

- 1. Approve the minutes of the September 24, 2025 meeting.
- 2. Announce Executive Sessions None

The following individuals have WithDraw, RETired, VESted or RollOver as indicated:

	DEPT.	NAME	START	REASON	LDP	INT
3.	CRTS	Margit Johns	08/01/2016	RET	09/05/25	09/05/25
4.	HS	Ronald Arnold II	03/20/2006	RET	09/19/25	09/19/25
5.	COMM.	Courtney Stirling	10/27/2022	RO	09/05/25	09/05/25
6.	CCCF	Robb Griffin	01/02/2023	WD	09/18/25	09/18/25
7.	ЈРО	Phyllis Dadzaa	03/14/2022	WD	09/17/25	09/17/25
8.	APO	Jennifer Smith	08/22/2005	VES	09/12/25	on going

9. Adjourn